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DATE RAMADAN FAJR
2 April Sat 1 6:05
3 April Sun 2 5:06
4 Aprit Mon 3 5:06
5 April Tue 4 5:07
6 Aprit Wed 5 5:08
7 April Thu 6 5:09
8 April Fri 7 5:09
9 April Sat 8 . 5:10
10 April Sun °) 5:11
11 Aprit Mon 10 5:12
12 April Tue 11 5:12
13 Aprit Wed 12 5:13
14 Aprit Thu 13 5:14
15 April Fri 14 5:15
16 Aprik Sat 15 5:15
17 Aprit Sun 16 5:16
18 Aprit Mon 17 5:17
19 Aprit Tue 18 5:17
20 Aprit Wed 19 5:18
21 Aprit Thu 20 5:19
22 April Fri 21 5:20
23 April Sat 22 5:20
24 April Sun 23 5:21
25 April Mon 24 5:22
26 April Tue 25 5:22
27 April Wed 26 5:23
28 April Thu ry 5:24
29 April Fri 28 5:24
30 April Sat 29 5:25
1 May sun 30° 5:26
mealse®fmercy
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- DONATE ZAKAH, FOOD PACKS, FITRAH AND MORE WHERE MOST NEEDED

Feed the hungry for AU$2/meal. Download Now.
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Shafi Hanafi

ASR ASR MAGHRIB  ISHA

4:38 5:28 7:09 8:28
3:37 4:27 6:08 7:27
3:36 4:25 6:07 7:26
3:35 4:24 6:05 7:24
3:34 4:23 (Hoz 7:23
3:33 4,22 6:03 . 722
3:32 4:21 6:01 7:20
3:32 4:19 6:00 7:19
3:31 4:18 5:59 7:18
3:30 4:17 5:57 7:16
3:29 4:16 5:56 7:15
3:28 4:15 5:55 7:14
3:27 4:14 5:53 7:13
3:26 4:12 5:52 7:11
3:25 4:11 5:51 7:10
3:24 4:10 5:50 7:09
3:23 4:09 5:48 7:08
3:22 4:08 5:47 7:07
3:21 4:07 5:46 7:06
3:20 4:06 5:45 7:05
3:19 4:04 5:44 7:03
3:18 4:03 5:42 7:02
3:17 4:02 5:41 7:01
3:16 4:01 5:40 7:00
3:15 4:00 5:39 6:59
3:15 3:59 5:38 6:58
3:14 3:58 5:37 6:57
3:13 3:57 5:36 6:56
3:12 3:56 5:35 6:55
311 3:55 5:34 6:54

AUSTRALIAS

@ MAaq  TrRUSTED
~CHARITY-

maainternational.org.au

1800 100 786
BSB - 082 057 / ACC - 251725137

*Ramadan start and end dates are subject to official announcements.
Prayer timings are for Adelaide and only a guide.
For more accurate info,check with your local masjid.



